

ABSTRACT OF COST.

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of MMSY 25 sign board etc					
Ref St. VTMB Rg ⑤ & ⑫					
= 0.2 + 0.1 = 0.3 nos @ Rs 10490.39/E-					
					= Rs 31471.00
② ① Preparatory work & site clearance etc					
Ref St. VTMB Rg NO - ⑤					
(1)/(i)					
Const. of Reference and warning BM etc					
= 1.010 km @ Rs 3344.11/km					
					= Rs 3378.00
(1)/(ii) Const. of reference pillars etc					
= 1.010 km @ Rs 1574.40/km					
					= Rs 1590.00
③ ② Clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Ref St. VTMB Rg NO - ⑤					
= 0.51 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec					
					= Rs 25243.00
④ ③ Box cutting & Excavation for roadways etc					
Ref St. VTMB Rg NO - ⑤ & ④					

Continuation

%

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) (29)					
cable duct across the road etc					
Ref Sfy VMB R No — (12)					
= 22.50 Rm @ Rs 1496.46/R					
					= Rs 33670.00
(22) (65)					
planting of trees etc					
Ref Sfy VMB R No — (13)					
= 50.00 Rm @ Rs 800.00/R					
					= Rs 40000.00
(23) (27)					
Providing and laying h/b					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound etc					
Ref Sfy VMB R No — (13)					
= 202.00 M — @ Rs 735.00/M					
					= Rs 148470.00
					Rs 3929330.00
Add GST + L/cess 13% (+) Rs 510813.00					
Add signing (update) (+) Rs 0.00					
Total					Rs 4440143/-
Less as per agreement (-) Rs 666021/-					
@ 15%					
Net Balance Amt					Rs 3774122/-
Less on paid earlier (-) Rs 2125059/-					
Balance Amt					Rs 1649063/-
clp					
Amt 15/12/23					
Continuation A-E					
15/12/23					
15/12/23					